OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 20.94 5.4919 115.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 115 33.22 3.4618 72.4895 63.03 14 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

115
115
115
115
115
115
115

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

33.09
36.33
46.29
47.76
61.07
104.58
167.06

3.4754
3.1654
2.4843
2.4079
1.8831
1.0996
0.6884

STAGE
POINTS

115.0000
104.7440
82.2067
79.6765
62.3113
36.3870
22.7783

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.08
71.48
69.28
54.18
31.64
19.81

COMPETITOR

#

© W o1 w~N o0 M~

Name

Donavon, Chris
Griffiths, Jeremy
Morris, Simon
Lydon, Mark
Willis, Rob
Norman, Caroline
Morton, Adam
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 27.79 4.1382 115.0000 100.00 10 Meddins, Daryl
2 115 29.06 3.9573 109.9742 95.63 1 Davies, Martin
3 115 150.03 0.7665 21.3014 18.52 12 Tomalin, Jos
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 29.81 3.8578 115.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 115 35.86 3.2069 95.5982 83.13 11 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.43 5.3381 45.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 45 15.49 2.9051 24.4900 54.42 14 Nelson, Mick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.02
12.03
13.68
13.84
22.64
27.08
60.99

4.4910
3.7406
3.2895
3.2514
1.9876
1.6617
0.7378

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
37.4813
32.9605
32.5795
19.9161
16.6507

7.3930

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.29
73.25
72.40
44.26
37.00
16.43

COMPETITOR

#

© 00w ~N WP o

Name

Griffiths, Jeremy
Donavon, Chris
Lydon, Mark
Morris, Simon
Norman, Caroline
Willis, Rob
Morton, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 10.24 4.3945 45.0000 100.00 1 Davies, Martin
2 45 10.48 4.2939 43.9695 97.71 10 Meddins, Daryl
3 45 39.39 1.1424 11.6984 26.00 12 Tomalin, Jos
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.86 5.0790 45.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 45 15.95 2.8213 24.9969 55.55 11 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 30 3.32 9.0361 30.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 30 5.10 5.8824 19.5294 65.10 14 Nelson, Mick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

4.48
4.78
5.23
5.96
8.91
9.24
34.83

6.6964
6.2762
5.7361
5.0336
3.3670
3.2468
0.8613

STAGE
POINTS

30.0000
28.1172
25.6979
22.5503
15.0842
14.5455

3.8587

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.72
85.66
7517
50.28
48.48
12.86

COMPETITOR

#

© 01w N0 WM

Name

Donavon, Chris
Lydon, Mark
Griffiths, Jeremy
Morris, Simon
Norman, Caroline
Willis, Rob
Morton, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 30 4.28 7.0093 30.0000 100.00 1 Davies, Martin
2 30 5.27 5.6926 24.3643 81.21 10 Meddins, Daryl
3 30 13.10 2.2901 9.8015 32.67 12 Tomalin, Jos
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 30 4.04 7.4257 30.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 30 4.44 6.7568 27.2973 90.99 11 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 13.37 4.4877 60.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 60 15.62 3.8412 51.3572 85.60 14 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11.82
13.54
15.97
16.03
16.27
38.57
53.02

5.0761
4.4313
3.7570
3.7430
3.6878
1.5556
1.1316

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
52.3781
44.4083
44.2420
43.5894
18.3873
13.3761

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.30
74.01
73.74
72.65
30.65
22.29

COMPETITOR

#

© W oo~ wWNO

Name

Willis, Rob
Morris, Simon
Lydon, Mark
Donavon, Chris
Griffiths, Jeremy
Norman, Caroline
Morton, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 13.13 4.5697 60.0000 100.00 1 Davies, Martin
2 60 18.54 3.2362 42.4919 70.82 10 Meddins, Daryl
3 60 76.32 0.7862 10.3223 17.20 12 Tomalin, Jos

Page 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 11.19 5.3619 60.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 60 35.57 1.6868 18.8755 31.46 11 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 12.01 3.7469 45.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 45 43.79 1.0276 12.3419 27.43 14 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16.71
17.25
18.72
20.95
23.04
75.08
82.14

2.6930
2.6087
2.4038
2.1480
1.9531
0.5994
0.5478

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
43.5913
40.1683
35.8926
32.6367
10.0153

9.1545

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.87
89.26
79.76
72.53
22.26
20.34

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Willis, Rob
Donavon, Chris
Morris, Simon
Griffiths, Jeremy
Lydon, Mark
Morton, Adam
Norman, Caroline
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 19.13 2.3523 45.0000 100.00 1 Davies, Martin
2 45 19.46 2.3124 44.2369 98.30 10 Meddins, Daryl
3 45 60.43 0.7447 14.2454 31.66 12 Tomalin, Jos
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 19.67 2.2877 45.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 45 33.63 1.3381 26.3202 58.49 11 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 16.50 5.1515 85.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 85 30.82 2.7579 45.5062 53.54 14 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22.27
32.06
36.87
37.56
48.86
86.40
123.60

3.8168
2.6513
2.3054
2.2630
1.7397
0.9838
0.6877

STAGE
POINTS

85.0000
59.0440
51.3412
50.3980
38.7423
21.9091
15.3151

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
69.46
60.40
59.29
45.58
25.78
18.02

COMPETITOR

#

© W oo WwWw~NPO

Name

Willis, Rob
Donavon, Chris
Morris, Simon
Lydon, Mark
Griffiths, Jeremy
Norman, Caroline
Morton, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 26.83 3.1681 85.0000 100.00 10 Meddins, Daryl
2 85 27.77 3.0609 82.1228 96.62 1 Davies, Martin
3 85 142.60 0.5961 15.9926 18.81 12 Tomalin, Jos
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 20.58 4.1302 85.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 85 33.26 2.5556 52.5947 61.88 11 Marechal, John

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 7.85 8.9172 70.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 70 2217 3.1574 24.7857 35.41 14 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS
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70
70

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

14.52
16.25
17.86
18.45
27.78
43.07
50.22

4.8209
4.3077
3.9194
3.7940
2.5198
1.6253
1.3939

STAGE
POINTS

70.0000
62.5477
56.9093
55.0894
36.5875
23.5988
20.2389

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.35
81.30
78.70
52.27
33.71
28.91

COMPETITOR

#

© W o1 oo P~ W

Name

Morris, Simon
Lydon, Mark
Donavon, Chris
Griffiths, Jeremy
Willis, Rob
Norman, Caroline
Morton, Adam

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 12.79 5.4730 70.0000 100.00 10 Meddins, Daryl
2 70 13.46 5.2006 66.5156 95.02 1 Davies, Martin
3 70 34.37 2.0367 26.0489 37.21 12 Tomalin, Jos

Page 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 8.16 8.5784 70.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 70 19.04 3.6765 30.0000 42.86 11 Marechal, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 75 22.28 3.3662 100.0000 100.00 2 Cannon, Paul
2 75 24.52 3.0587 90.8646 90.86 14 Nelson, Mick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

July 2023

Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

NOoO o~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

32.87
33.94
37.09
40.47
47.01
89.23
101.04

3.0423
2.9464
2.6961
2.4710
21272
1.1207
0.9897

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
96.8474
88.6223
81.2207
69.9213
36.8374
32.5317

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.85
88.62
81.22
69.92
36.84
32.53

COMPETITOR

#

WO S~ NOWOo

Name

Griffiths, Jeremy
Lydon, Mark
Willis, Rob
Morris, Simon
Donavon, Chris
Morton, Adam
Norman, Caroline

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 31.98 3.1270 100.0000 100.00 1 Davies, Martin
2 100 36.51 2.7390 87.5924 87.59 10 Meddins, Daryl
3 100 156.38 0.6395 20.4502 20.45 12 Tomalin, Jos

Page 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
July 2023
Printed July 3, 2023 at 11:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 30.38 3.2916 100.0000 100.00 6 Jiggens, Mark
2 100 31.65 3.1596 95.9874 95.99 11 Marechal, John
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